

1st and final bill

Abstract of Cost

13

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
N/w: - Const of road from Purnuxa to Karmahiya path					
Agency: - Md. Anishur Rahman Talukapur, Dumbel Bitemarhi					
Agg. no: - 150 MBD 2021-22					
D.O.S: - 09/04/2021					
D.O.C: - 08/01/2022					

1/1 clearing and grubbing road
land by manual means
Qty. vide TMB
Page - 1 ————— 0.38 Hcl.
@ Rs. 51133.76/Hcl. ————— Rs. 19431.00

2/3 Construction of subgrade
and earthen shoulder
Qty. vide TMB
Page - 1 ————— 795.00 m³
@ Rs. 176.86/m³ ————— Rs. 140604.00

3/3 Construction of granular
sub-base
Qty. vide TMB
Page - 3 ————— 28.32 m³
@ Rs. 1979.81/m³ ————— Rs. 57256.00

4/3 P/L s/c stone agg. of
specific size of WBM II
Qty. vide TMB
Page - 5 ————— 23.30 m³
@ Rs. 3534.83/m³ ————— Rs. 82362.00

5/3 P/L s/c stone agg. of
specific size of WBM III
Qty. vide TMB
Page - 7 ————— 40.50 m³

Continuation

2,99,653

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

14

2,299,653

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
6) Providing and applying Primer coat with bitumen emulsion 884	@ Rs. 3248.24/m ³				Rs. 132364.00
Qty. vide TMB Page-8			540.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 4425/m ²				Rs. 23895.00	
7) Providing and applying peck coat with bitumen emulsion R84					
Qty. vide TMB Page-8			540.00 m ²		
Qty. vide TMB Page-8			6783.00 m ²		
Qty:- 7323.00 m ²					
@ Rs. 15.05/m ²				Rs. 110211.00	
8) Providing laying & rolling of close graded premix surfacing material of 20mm thick Qty. vide TMB Page-8	@ Rs. 209.75/m ²		540.00 m ²		
@ Rs. 113265.00					
9) Providing and laying semi dense bituminous cov. over prepared surface Qty. vide TMB Page-9			169.98 m ³		
@ Rs. 10948.20/m ³				Rs. 1856596.00	
10) Construction of unreinforced pcc 150 grade					

Continuation 25,35,984

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
Qty. of concrete Page - 11	7113				
			20.16 m ²		
@ Rs. 38.49/m ²					1784.00
Total					3096788.00
Add 1% cess					30968.00
Add 12% GST					371615.00
Total					3499371.00
Less 2% work provided as per specification					69987.00
Total					3429384.00

Material	Statement
----------	-----------

1) 2 ft 0 in -	795.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 23.78/m ³		Rs.	18905=00
2) 26.5 mm to 9.5 mm -	12.96 m ³		
@ Rs. 550.85/m ³		Rs.	7139=00
3) 9.50 mm to 2.36 mm -	9.25 m ³		
@ Rs. 41.33/m ³		Rs.	3805=00
4) 2.36 mm below local steel -	14.81 m ³		
@ Rs. 116.85/m ³		Rs.	1731=00
5) 62 mm to 45 mm -	28.19 m ³		
@ Rs. 424.69/m ³		Rs.	12057=00
6) 52 mm to 22.4 mm -	49.00 m ³		
@ Rs. 458.22/m ³		Rs.	22453=00